Festival de Verao Cadetes
Mexilhoeira , 21- - 22-6-2014

Prova 19
22-06-2014 - 11:30

Masc., 100m Brugos

Cadetes
Startlist

Pista Nome

Série 1 de 6

2 Duarte Gongalves Martins

3 José Pedro Ferreira
4 Bruno Miguel Tomas
5 Joao Pedro Brita

Série 2de 6

1 Carlos Silva Bento

2 Diogo Marreiros Azevedo
3 Ricardo Ferreira Santos
4 Tomas Galvao Lourengo

5 Isaac Mendes Albuquerque
6 Salomao Alexandre Savelenko

Série 3de 6

1 Afonso Marreiros Gloria
2 Vicente Vaz

3 José Jodo Antunes

4 Henrique Saraiva Pereira
5 Pedro Santos Costa

6 Francisco Martins Chaveiro

Série 4 de 6

1 Afonso Miguel Silva

2 Alex Hudson Cruz

3 Diogo Silvestre Santos
4 Alexandre Afonso Costa
5 Gabriel Carmo Centeio

6 Daniel Cristiano Gerasymchuc

Série 5de 6

1 Joao Pereira Herminio

2 Diogo Sousa Gomes

3 Pedro Henriques Correia
4 Rafael Matias Almeida
5 Jose Figueira Rodeia

6 Diogo Martins Santos

Série 6 de 6

1 Dario Engelen

2 Alexandru Inftimie

3 Daniel Pinchuk

4 Alexandre Jodo Jurca
5 Tiago Pina Guerreiro
6 Pedro Alves Martins

Ano Catg

04 Cad.
03 Cad.
05 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
04 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
03 Cad.
04 Cad.
05 Cad.
03 Cad.
03 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
04 Cad.
03 Cad.
03 Cad.
03 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
03 Cad.
02 Cad.
04 Cad.
02 Cad.
03 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
02 Cad.
03 Cad.
02 Cad.
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Clube

FC Ferreiras
Natacéo de Olhédo
FC Ferreiras
Natacéo de Faro

Lagoa AC

Lagoa AC

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Natac&o de Olh&do

Lagoa AC

Portinado

Lagoa AC

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
FC Ferreiras

Lagoa AC

Portinado

Portinado

Natacéo de Faro

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Portinado

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Portinado

Natacao de Faro

Portinado

Natac&o de Faro

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Lagoa AC

Natacao de Lagos

Tavira Natacéo

Lagoa AC

Lagoa AC

Tp inscricdo

2855

23
|
|
|

2:28.85
2:34.87

2:13.73
2:08.49
2:01.66
2:04.93
2:09.22
2:15.74

2:00.57
1:58.32
1:55.88
1:58.18
1:58.66
2:01.25

1:53.96
1:53.74
1:49.71
1:50.94
1:53.79
1:55.17

1:46.22
1:40.83
1:37.84
1:40.23
1:45.88
1:49.54

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29843

Registered to Associagdo De Natagdo Do Algarve
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